perfopan

“wooden acoustic panel”

PRODUCT DEFINITION:

|

ACOUSTIC FEATURES

Diameter Of Hole (mm)
Pitch Of Hole (mm)
Depth Of Hole (mm)

GENERAL FEATURES:

Materials

Thickness (mm)

Approximate Weight

Finishing

Sizes:

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
YST DLK 16x16

Reflective panels are the panels used to direct the sound in the desired direction and to strengthen the sound by

distributing the sound in the space. In reflective panels, the process is applied only to the surface facing the
saloon side. There is no operation on the back surface of the panel.
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MDF Standart D-s2.d0
MDF Fire Resistant B-s2.d0

18mm (MDF)
For other materials and thicknesses, please contact with PERFOPAN
13,45 kg/m2 18mm Standart MDF 14,60 kg/m2 18mm Fire Resistant MDF

Wood Veneered
Lacquered to RAL Chart

Melamine
Varnished

High | Laminat HPL

Mounting Type:

Aliminium Profile FR Class

D Class

512x1390
672x1390
512x2780
672x2780

512x1390
672x1390
512x2780
672x2780
576x1800
576x3640

Melamine

512x1390
672x1390
512x2780
672x2780

512x1390
672x1390
512x2780
672x2780
576x1800
576x3640

HPL

512x1390
672x1390
512x2780
672x2780

512x1390
672x1390
512x2780
672x2780
576x1800

Veneered

512x1390
672x1390
512x2780
672x2780

512x1390
672x1390
512x2780
672x2780
576x1800
576x3640

Lacquered

ISUS 1932 MOBILYA INSAAT SAN. TiC. LTD. STi
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